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Flat Nos.

101

102

103

104

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

71.00 4.40

71.00 4.40

70.50 4.40

71.00 4.40

Building C1 - 1st Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401 KITCHEN

4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT
ENT.

LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.464 X
0.213

1.426 X
0.213

UP

UP

1.426 X
0.213

1.464 X
0.213

1.426 X
0.2131.456X 

0.213
1.464 X
0.2131.426 X

0.213

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076 BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.689 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639

103 102

104 101

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

201, 2001

202, 2002

203, 2003

204, 2004

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

Building C1 - 2nd & 20th Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401 KITCHEN

4.088 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT
ENT.

LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.375 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.480 X
0.475

1.450 X
0.475

UP

UP

1.450 X 0.475 1.480 X 0.475

1.450 X
0.225

1.480 X
0.2251.450 X 0.2251.480 X 0.225

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.088

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.764 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.764 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.764 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.763 X 1.639

204,2004 201,2001

203,2003 202,2002

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

301, 901, 1501, 1701

302, 902, 1502, 1702,

303, 903, 1503, 1703,

304, 904, 1504, 1704

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

71.00 4.40

71.00 4.40

70.50 4.40

71.00 4.40

Building C1 - 3rd, 9th, 15th & 17th Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401 KITCHEN

4.088 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT
ENT.

LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.464 X
0.213

1.426 X
0.213

UP

UP

1.464 X 0.2131.426 X 0.213

1.464 X
0.2131.456 X 0.213 1.426 X 0.213 1.426 X

0.213

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076 BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.727 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.727 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.727 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.727 X 1.639

304,904,1504,
1704

301,901,1501,
1701

303,903,1503,
1703

302,902,1502,
1702

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

401, 1001, 1401

402, 1002, 1402

403, 1003, 1403

404, 1004, 1404

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

70.50 4.40

70.50 4.40

70.50 4.40

70.50 4.40

Building C1 - 4th, 10th & 14th Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401 KITCHEN

4.038 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.480 X
0.225

1.450 X
0.225

UP

UP

1.450 X 0.225 1.480 X 0.225

1.450 X
0.225

1.480 X
0.2251.450 X 0.2251.480 X 0.225

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076 BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.800 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.800 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.800 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.800 X 1.639

404,1004,1404 401,1001,1401

403,1003,1403 402,1002,1402

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

501, 1101, 1901

502, 1102, 1902

503, 1103, 1903

504, 1104, 1904

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

71.00 4.40

71.00 4.40

70.50 4.40

71.00 4.40

Building C1 - 5th, 11th & 19th Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.075 X 2.401 KITCHEN

4.088 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.480 X
0.225

1.450 X
0.225

UP

UP

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076 BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.725 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.727 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.727 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.727 X 1.639

504,1104,1904 501,1101,1901

503,1103,1903 502,1102,1902

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

1.450 X 0.225 1.480 X 0.225

1.450 X
0.225

1.480 X
0.2251.450 X 0.2251.480 X 0.225

N



Flat Nos.

601, 1201, 1601

602, 1202, 1602

603, 1203, 1603

604, 1204, 1604

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

70.50 4.30

Building C1 - 6th, 12th & 16th Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676 LIVING/DINING

5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.366

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.480 X
0.225

1.450 X
0.225

UP

UP

1.450 X 0.225 1.480 X 0.225

1.450 X
0.225

1.480 X
0.2251.450 X 0.2251.480 X 0.225

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.764 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.764 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.764 X 1.639 BALCONY

2.763 X 1.639

604,1204,1604 601,1201,1601

603,1203,1603 602,1202,1602

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

801, 1801

802, 1802

803, 1803

804, 1804

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

70.50 4.50

70.50 4.50

54.50 0.00

71.00 4.50

Building C1 - 8th & 18th Refuge Floor Plan

LIVING/DINING
2.670 X 

3.700

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
2.475 X 2.350

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.400 X 1.475

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.475 X 1.475

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.160 X 4.175

1.450 X 0.225 1.450 X 0.225

UP

UP

1.490 X
0.225

1.450 X
0.225

1.490 X 0.2251.480 X
0.225

1.450 X
0.225 1.450 X 0.225

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.025 X 3.100

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.764 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.763 X 1.639BALCONY

2.764 X 1.639

803,
1803 REFUGE

AREA

802,1802

804,1804 801,1801

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N



Flat Nos.

1301

1302

1303

1304

Carpet Area (Sq.M.) Balcony (Sq.M.)

71.00 4.40

71.00 4.40

55.50 4.40

71.00 4.40

Building C1 - 13th Refuge Floor Plan

LIVING/
DINING
2.670 X 

3.700

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

LIVING/DINING
5.638 X 3.676

KITCHEN
2.425 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.378

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

KITCHEN
4.088 X 2.401

ENT.
LOBBY

BUILDING-C1
LOBBY STAIRCASE

FIRE
STAIRCASE

FIRE LIFT

LIFT

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

ENT.
LOBBY

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.425 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-2
2.350 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

TOILET-1
2.424 X 1.425

BEDROOM-1
3.136 X 4.151

1.480 X 0.475 1.450 X 0.475

UP

UP

1.490 X
0.475

1.450 X
0.475

1.490 X 0.4751.480 X
0.475

1.450 X
0.475 1.450 X 0.475

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-1
3.188 X 4.151

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076

BEDROOM-2
3.001 X 3.076BEDROOM-2

3.001 X 3.076

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639

BALCONY
2.689 X 1.639BALCONY

2.689 X 1.639

1303

REFUGE
AREA

1302

1304 1301

All dimensions are in M.All dimensions are in M.

N


